Dental Lab
Fee Schedule

Complimentary pickup/delivery
in Ventura County, Santa Barbara
and parts of L.A. County

DURASOFT® HARD/SOFT
CLEARSPLINT®

HARD

SOFT

STANDARD HAWLEY
WRAPAROUND

CLEAR/ESSIX®

CLEAR WITH 1 TOOTH (ADD. +20)
CUSTOM BANDS

BAND LOOP SPACE MAINTAINER
RAPID PALATAL EXPANDER

BIOPLAST

ADDITIONAL COLOR OR LAYER
BIOPLAST XTREME

BIOPLAST XTREME PRO
ECONOMY (1 COLOR)
ADDITIONAL COLOR OR LAYER
LOGOS/TEXT/FIT OVER BRACKETS
ADD HELMET STRAP

Sport-Odontics

Custom Mouthguards

http://sport-odontics.com

Send STL files to:

& Retainers

80
115
70
60

60
65
60
100
25
40
75

80
15
95
125
65
10
10
20

dreamTAP®

ADD ACCUTHERM™
myTAP®

myTAP® (BOX OF 5)
myTAP® (BOX OF 10)

BLEACHING TRAY
3D-PRINTED MODEL
POUR IMPRESSION
RUSH CHARGE

CLEAR RETAINER

CLEAR RETAINER WITH TEETH
NIGHT GUARD

CLEARSPLINT® NIGHT GUARD
dreamTAP®
HAWLEY/WRAPAROUND RETAINER
SPACE MAINTAINER

EXPANDER

SPORTS MOUTHGUARD

CASE REQUIRING 3D PRINT ADD.

sport.odontics@gmail.com

Call/text: (805) 500-3515

425

20
115
535
955

60
25
10
CALL

W 1w Ww wou ww o



	2022_Sport-Odontics_Fees
	Page 1


