

Dental Lab Fee Schedule

*Complimentary pickup/delivery
in Ventura County, Santa Barbara
and parts of L.A. County*



Sport-Odontics

Custom Mouthguards
& Retainers

<http://sport-odontics.com>

Send STL files to:
sport.odontics@gmail.com

Call/text: (805) 500-3515

NIGHT GUARDS

DURASOFT® HARD/SOFT	80
CLEARSPLINT®	115
HARD	70
SOFT	60

RETAINERS/ORTHO

STANDARD HAWLEY	60
WRAPAROUND	65
CLEAR/ESSIX®	60
CLEAR WITH 1 TOOTH (ADD. +20)	100
CUSTOM BANDS	25
BAND LOOP SPACE MAINTAINER	40
RAPID PALATAL EXPANDER	75

SPORTS MOUTHGUARDS

BIOPLAST	80
ADDITIONAL COLOR OR LAYER	15
BIOPLAST XTREME	95
BIOPLAST XTREME PRO	125
ECONOMY (1 COLOR)	65
ADDITIONAL COLOR OR LAYER	10
LOGOS/TEXT/FIT OVER BRACKETS	10
ADD HELMET STRAP	20

SLEEP APPLIANCES

dreamTAP®	425
ADD ACCUTHERM™	20
myTAP®	115
myTAP® (BOX OF 5)	535
myTAP® (BOX OF 10)	955

MISCELLANEOUS

BLEACHING TRAY	60
3D-PRINTED MODEL	25
POUR IMPRESSION	10
RUSH CHARGE	CALL

IN-LAB DAYS REQUIRED

CLEAR RETAINER	1
CLEAR RETAINER WITH TEETH	1-3
NIGHT GUARD	3
CLEARSPLINT® NIGHT GUARD	5
dreamTAP®	10
HAWLEY/WRAPAROUND RETAINER	3
SPACE MAINTAINER	3
EXPANDER	3
SPORTS MOUTHGUARD	5
CASE REQUIRING 3D PRINT ADD.	3